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Sabrina

Drinks Menu

Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Raspberri
1 Whitley

Grey Goose

Cognac / Brandy
Martell VS
Martell XO

Rum

Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Malibu

Whiskey

Laphroaig Single Malt (10yr)
Highland Park (12yr)
Jamesons

Jack Daniel’s

Woodford Reserve
Southern Comfort

Liqueurs & Other Spirits
Baileys (50ml/100ml)
Archers

Pimm’s & Lemonade (50ml)
Disaronno

Cockburn’s Port (50ml)
Jagermeister

Jager Bomb

Kahlua

Passoa

Sambuca Antica

Tequila

Baby Guinness

Gin & Tonics

Mixer Included

JJ Whitley London Dry Gin

JJ Whitley Strawberry Gin
Hendricks & Cucumber
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin
Whitley Neill Blackberry Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Gin

Tonic/Mixer Options

25ml / 50ml
£3.50/ £5.50
£3.50/ £5.50
£3.50/ £5.50
£4.50/ £7.50

25ml / 50ml
£4.00/ £7.00
£9.50 /£17.00

25ml / 50ml
£4.30/ £6.50
£3.90/ £6.30
£3.50/ £5.50
£3.50/ £5.50
£3.70/ £5.80
£3.50/ £5.50

25ml / 50ml

£4.50 / £8.00
£4.50 / £8.00
£3.80/ £6.00
£3.50/ £6.00
£4.50/ £8.00
£3.50/ £5.50

25ml / 50ml
£4.30/ £7.30
£3.50/ £5.50
£5.50
£3.80/£6.00
£4.30
£3.00/ £5.50
£4.00
£3.00/ £5.50
£3.00/ £5.50
£3.00/ £5.50
£3.00/ £5.50
£3.50

25ml / 50ml

£5.50/ £7.50
£5.80/£7.80
£6.50 / £9.00
£6.00/ £8.50
£6.00/ £8.50
£6.00 / £8.50
£6.00 / £8.50

Fever Tree: Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Ginger Ale

Lemonade, Soda Water

Coke, Lemonade or Fruit Juice as a mixer

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol & Soda water

£1.00

£7.00

Beers

Heinekin (Non Alcoholic)
Estrella (330ml)

Twisted Spire (500ml)
Shropshire Gold (500ml)
Guinness Surger (520ml)
Birra Moretti (660ml)

Punk IPA (330ml)

Gluten Free Peroni (330ml)

Cider

J
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£3.70
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00

Old Mout Berries & Cherries (Non alcoholic) £4.20

Magners (568ml)
Old Mout (500ml)
Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Fever Tree Tonic & Slimline Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Lemon Tonic

Soda Water

Lime & Soda

Wenlock Edge Still Water (330ml)
Wenlock Edge Sparkling Water (330ml)
Orange or Apple Juice

Pineapple or Cranberry Juice
Orange or Blackcurrent Fruit Shoot
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer

Squash

Hot Drinks

Tea for one

Coffee for One

Ground Coffee

Decaf Tea or Coffee

A Selection of Herbal & Fruit Teas
Hot Chocolate With Cream

Snacks & Food
Pipers Crisps:

£4.50
£5.00

£2.30
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00
£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.80
£2.20
£0.50

£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£2.40
£2.50
£3.00

£1.20

Lightly Salted / Salt & Vinegar / Cheese & Onion

Quavers

Peanuts:

Salted / Dry Roasted
Chocolate Brownie
Millionaire Shortbread
Flapjack

Mars

KitKat

Chocolate Buttons
Ice cream

Ice lolly

NOTICE FOR DAYTRIPS

Due to the 45-minute time limit and so as not to interrupt our live commentary, we may be unable to accommodate a
secondary drinks order and would recommend ordering a second round with your intital order should you wish to do so

£1.00
£1.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00



Our Wine Menu

175ml 250ml Bottle
White Wine

Pinot Grigio — Italy * £4.90 £6.40 £18.90
Sapuri Inzolia

Sapuri is a crisp and refreshing Inzolia Pinot Grigio from Sicily, Italy. Fresh
aromas of citrus and peach lead to flavours of apple and pear with a zesty
finish.

Sauvignon Blanc - Chile * £5.30 £7.00 £20.00
Luis Felipe Edwards

This refreshing Sauvignon Blanc has flavours of citrus, melon and herbs as
well as a crisp, clean finish.

Sauvignon Blanc — Marlborough, New Zealand £28.50
Honu

Fresh, crisp and zesty with aromas of citrus and passion fruit, combined with
intense flavours of lime and gooseberry.

Picpoul de Pinet - France £24.50
Levre Picante

Translated as ‘Spicy Lips’, this beautifully delicate white is clean, crisp
with refreshing flavours. A perfect complement to an evening cruise.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Prosecco - Italy £5.50 (125ml) £25.50
Stelle D’ltalia
Packed with soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit and a long lingering

finish.

Champagne — France £45.00
Louis Dornier

Louis Dornier Brut is a light, fresh and vigorously youthful Champagne with a
fine elegant slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long crisp palate.

We also offer: Sunday Lunch
cruises, Ghost cruises, Theme -,

Nights, a Picnic Boat!

Sabrin

175ml 250ml Bottle
Rose Wine

Pinot Grigio Rosato - Italy* £4.90 £6.40 £18.90
Marchesi Ervani

Sentina Pinot Grigio Rose has a delicious aroma of strawberries and
red berries and a clean, crisp fruitiness followed by a lasting finish.

Zinfandel - California * £4.90 £6.40 £18.90
Pacific Heights

A refreshing and light wine, Pacific Heights Zinfandel Blush is bursting
with aromas of strawberry, watermelon and a touch of mint.

Red Wine

Merlot — South Africa * £4.90 £6.40 £18.90
Roos Estate

Charming blackberry aromas ending with a long soft finish. Roo Estate
Merlot has a very well balanced structure with supple sweet fruit
character.

Shiraz -Australia * £5.30 £7.00 £20.00
Auction House

Uses the ripe fruit flavours of blackberries to create a big and bold
wine with a hint of oak on the finish.

Rioja - Spain £23.50
Marques De Morano

Rioja Tinto is a lighter style of Rioja with just a hint of traditional
oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries.

Cote du Rhone - France £24.50
Reserve de Flueur

Unoaked and unfiltered. Lots of bright, ripe, vibrant fruit with a touch
of peppery spice.

Malbec - Argentina £24.50
Chacabuco

Plum, damson and black cherry fruits on the nose leading to a
smooth, medium weight palate with soft tannins, ripe dark berry fruit
and warm spice.

*125ml measures available
If you are looking for something

more exclusive you can also hire

a our boats privately!
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www.sabrinaboat.co.uk /01743 369741

NOTICE

Please do not consume your own food or drinks on board. We sell a variety of drinks and snacks and
a member of the crew will come to take an order from you. Thank you.


http://www.sabrinaboat.co.uk/

