

Drinks Menu



Vodka	25ml / 50ml	Beers	
Absolut	£3.50 / £5.50	Heinekin (Non Alcoholic)	£3.70
Absolut Raspberri	£3.50 / £5.50	Estrella (330ml)	£4.00
JJ Whitley	£3.50 / £5.50	Twisted Spire (500ml)	£4.50
Grey Goose	£4.50 / £7.50	Shropshire Gold (500ml)	£4.50
		Guinness Surger (520ml)	£4.80
Cognac / Brandy	25ml / 50ml	Birra Moretti (660ml)	£5.50
Martell VS	£4.00 / £7.00	Punk IPA (330ml)	£4.50
Martell XO	£9.50 / £17.00	Gluten Free Peroni (330ml)	£4.00
Rum	25ml / 50ml	diatentifee Feroni (330mi)	14.00
Kraken	•	Cider	
	£4.30 / £6.50 £3.90 / £6.30	Old Mout Berries & Cherries (Non alcoholic	£4.20
Mount Gay Eclipse Captain Morgan	£3.50 / £5.50	Magners (568ml)	£4.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.50 / £5.50	Old Mout (500ml)	£5.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£3.70 / £5.80	Berries & Cherries, Kiwi & Lime	
Malibu	£3.50 / £5.50		
Wallbu	13.30 / 13.30	Soft Drinks	
Whiskey	25ml / 50ml	Coca Cola	£2.30
Laphroaig Single Malt (10yr)	£4.50 / £8.00	Diet Coke	£2.20
Highland Park (12yr)	£4.50 / £8.00	Lemonade	£2.20
Jamesons	£3.80 / £6.00	Fever Tree Tonic & Slimline Tonic	£2.50
Jack Daniel's	£3.50 / £6.00	Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	£2.50
Woodford Reserve	£4.50 / £8.00	Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£2.50
Southern Comfort	£3.50 / £5.50	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.50
Liquours & Other Spirits	25ml / 50ml	Fever Tree Lemon Tonic	£2.50
Liqueurs & Other Spirits	25ml / 50ml	Soda Water	£1.00
Baileys (50ml/100ml)	£4.30 / £7.30	Lime & Soda	£1.50
Archers	£3.50 / £5.50	Wenlock Edge Still Water (330ml)	£2.20
Pimm's & Lemonade (50ml)	£5.50	Wenlock Edge Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.20
Disaronno Cockburn's Port (F0ml)	£3.80 / £6.00	Orange or Apple Juice	£2.20
Cockburn's Port (50ml) Jägermeister	£4.30 £3.00 / £5.50	Pineapple or Cranberry Juice	£2.20
Jager Bomb	£4.00	Orange or Blackcurrent Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Kahlua	£3.00 / £5.50	Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	£2.20
Passoa	£3.00 / £5.50	Squash	£0.50
Sambuca Antica	£3.00 / £5.50		
Tequila	£3.00 / £5.50	Hot Drinks	
Baby Guinness	£3.50	Tea for one	£2.30
2427 241111233	20.00	Coffee for One	£2.30
01 - 0 T1		Ground Coffee	£2.50
Gin & Tonics	25ml / 50ml	Decaf Tea or Coffee	£2.40
Mixer Included		A Selection of Herbal & Fruit Teas	£2.50
JJ Whitley London Dry Gin	£5.50 / £7.50	Hot Chocolate With Cream	£3.00
JJ Whitley Strawberry Gin	£5.80 / £7.80		
Hendricks & Cucumber	£6.50 / £9.00	Snacks & Food	
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin	£6.00 / £8.50	Pipers Crisps:	£1.20
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin	£6.00 / £8.50	Lightly Salted / Salt & Vinegar / Cheese & C	nion
Whitley Neill Blackberry Gin Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger Gin	£6.00 / £8.50	Quavers	£1.00
	£6.00 / £8.50	Peanuts:	£1.00
Tonic/Mixer Options		Salted / Dry Roasted	
Fever Tree: Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,		Chocolate Brownie	£1.50
Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon Tonic, Ginge	er Ale	Millionaire Shortbread	£1.50
Lemonade, Soda Water		Flapjack	£1.50
Coke, Lemonade or Fruit Juice as a mixer	£1.00	Mars	£1.00
		KitKat	£1.00
Aperol Spritz	67.00	Chocolate Buttons	£1.00
•	£7.00	Ice cream	£1.50
Prosecco, Aperol & Soda water		Ice lolly	£1.00
	NOTICE FOR F	AVEDIDO	

NOTICE FOR DAYTRIPS

Due to the 45-minute time limit and so as not to interrupt our live commentary, we may be unable to accommodate a secondary drinks order and would recommend ordering a second round with your intital order should you wish to do so

Our Wine Menu

175ml 250ml Bottle

White Wine

250IIII BULLIE

Pinot Grigio – Italy * £4.90 £6.40 £18.90

Sapuri Inzolia

Sapuri is a crisp and refreshing Inzolia Pinot Grigio from Sicily, Italy. Fresh aromas of citrus and peach lead to flavours of apple and pear with a zesty finish.

Sauvignon Blanc - Chile *

£5.30 £7.00 £20.00

Luis Felipe Edwards

This refreshing Sauvignon Blanc has flavours of citrus, melon and herbs as well as a crisp, clean finish.

Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough, New Zealand

intense flavours of lime and gooseberry.

£28.50

HonuFresh, crisp and zesty with aromas of citrus and passion fruit, combined with

Picpoul de Pinet - France

£24.50

Levre Picante

Translated as 'Spicy Lips', this beautifully delicate white is clean, crisp with refreshing flavours. A perfect complement to an evening cruise.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Prosecco - Italy

£5.50 (125ml)

£25.50

Stelle D'Italia

Packed with soft fruit flavours, hints of peachy fruit and a long lingering finish.

Champagne – France

£45.00

Louis Dornier

Louis Dornier Brut is a light, fresh and vigorously youthful Champagne with a fine elegant slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and long crisp palate.

Rose Wine

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6.40

Pinot Grigio Rosato - Italy*

£4.90

£18.90

Marchesi Ervani

Sentina Pinot Grigio Rose has a delicious aroma of strawberries and red berries and a clean, crisp fruitiness followed by a lasting finish.

Zinfandel – California *

£4.90

£6.40

£18.90

Pacific Heights

A refreshing and light wine, Pacific Heights Zinfandel Blush is bursting with aromas of strawberry, watermelon and a touch of mint.

Red Wine

Merlot – South Africa *
Roos Estate

£4.90

£6.40

£18.90

£6.

220.50

Charming blackberry aromas ending with a long soft finish. Roo Estate Merlot has a very well balanced structure with supple sweet fruit character.

Shiraz -Australia *

£5.30

£7.00

£20.00

Auction House

Uses the ripe fruit flavours of blackberries to create a big and bold wine with a hint of oak on the finish.

Rioja - Spain

£23.50

Marques De Morano

Rioja Tinto is a lighter style of Rioja with just a hint of traditional oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries.

Cote du Rhone - France

£24.50

Reserve de Flueur

Unoaked and unfiltered. Lots of bright, ripe, vibrant fruit with a touch of peppery spice.

Malbec - Argentina

£24.50

Chacabuco

Plum, damson and black cherry fruits on the nose leading to a smooth, medium weight palate with soft tannins, ripe dark berry fruit and warm spice.

*125ml measures available

We also offer: Sunday Lunch cruises, Ghost cruises, Theme Nights, a Picnic Boat!



If you are looking for something more exclusive you can also hire our boats privately!

www.sabrinaboat.co.uk / 01743 369741

NOTICE

Please do not consume your own food or drinks on board. We sell a variety of drinks and snacks and a member of the crew will come to take an order from you. Thank you.